
Non-District Sponsored 

Student Groups 
Description Sponsor/Facilitator Name Contact Email Fees Meeting Time/Frequency Location

School Spirit Club

To inspire school spirit at Anclote 

and actively encourage school 

engagement and involvement. Krystal Cruz kcruz@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00

Frequency and day not yet 

determined @ 8:00 3-168

Anclote Games Club

The purpose of the games club is 

to provide a space for students to 

hang out after school and play 

games Robert Leeds rleeds@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00

Frequency and day not yet 

determined @ 8:00 3-163

Coin Collecting Club

This will include the history of coin 

collecting and what was happening 

in the United States and the world 

during the year each coin was 

minted. Scott Stalter, Joel Lust

sstalter@pasco.k12.fl.us, 

jlust@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00

Frequency and day not yet 

determined @ 8:00 3-160

Newspaper

The purpose of the Shark 

Newspaper club is to publish 

articles that will help inform 

students and staff about ongoing 

school events. Robert Leeds rleeds@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00

Frequency and day not yet 

determined @ 8:00 3-163

First Priority Tampa Bay

To encourage friends to 

understand the importance of 

living in a relationship with 

God.;mto serve as a resource 

helping students enhance their 

spiritual lives; and to provide an 

opportunity for integrating 

beliefs into the students daily 

lives. To provide students with 

the occasion to grow in their 

faith, and to become dynamic 

leaders on the campus and in 

the community. Lorena Hubbard lhubbard@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00

Frequency and day not yet 

determined @ 8:00 3-111

Creative Writing Club
To allow students a creative outlet 

for writing or artistic expression. Amy Howell ahowell@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 After school - day TBD 3-

Chess Club

To get students together to learn 

how to play chess and/or increase 

their chess skills Andrea Beasman abeasman@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 After school - day TBD 3-

Fellowship of Christian Athletes

To present to athletes and 

coaches, and all whom they 

influence, the challenge and 

adventure of receiving Jesus 

Christ as Savior and Lord and 

serving Him in their relationships 

and in the fellowship of the 

church. Greg Climan gcliman@pasco.k12.fl.us $0.00 After school - day TBD
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